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MON- STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  172 SCT:  74

Julian 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 10.0064 08151 0 0

Shimmy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Litchfield 10.0065 08153 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  183 SCT:  64

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gechter 10.0026 20164 0 0

Slate 44.61 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Whitbred 04.1027 20168 0 0

Ravyn 55.86 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Jones 03.2828 20175 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  183 SCT:  68

Louie 62.35 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0Upshaw 02.947 24177 0 0

R

MON- STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  172 SCT:  74

Dot 39.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.3657 08065 100 34

Dart 48.81 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.5263 08068 100 25

Maze 50.30 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Stephon 03.4260 08059 100 23

Laci 50.46 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Weindel 03.4163 08063 100 23

Spicy 57.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wise 02.9961 08062 100 16

Spec 71.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Krivanich 02.4062 08064 100 2

Ziva 53.48 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Fedick 03.2259 08058 0 0

Fallon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Litchfield 10.0058 08069 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  172 SCT:  69

Dodge 41.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.1647 12072 100 27

Surfer Dude 43.98 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gilmer 03.9151 12086 100 25

Keegan 51.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0O'Reilly 03.3154 12156 100 17

Simba 52.44 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Slaybaugh 03.2852 12087 100 16

Vivian 55.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Raup 03.0948 12073 100 13

Sam 48.23 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Dreese 03.5745 12071 0 0

Heyu 60.66 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Marshall 02.8449 12076 0 0

Lindy 43.57 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Spilis 03.9546 12077 0 0

Winnie 64.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bare 02.6550 12079 0 0

Mackie 59.64 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Spilis 02.8855 12080 0 0

OhNo 53.36 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Marshall 03.2253 12157 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  178 SCT:  67

Pivot 34.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Waldron 05.1239 16102 100 32

Hattie 41.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Staivecki 04.2936 16098 100 25

Si 42.76 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Visco 04.1637 16099 100 24

Ratchet 48.38 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cush 03.6831 16089 100 18

Delaney 48.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.6440 16103 100 18

Preston 49.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cush 03.6038 16100 100 17

Lucy 51.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jaffe 03.4633 16092 100 15

Jolene 72.87 5 3 0 30NQ 0 0Morgan 02.4432 16088 0 0
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Grape 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thomas 10.0034 16096 0 0

Ninja 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McClain 10.0035 16097 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  183 SCT:  64

Kite 31.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wesemann 05.7421 20128 100 32

Truant 33.05 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hornor 05.5417 20119 100 30

Fever 33.51 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Westcott 05.4623 20167 100 30

Sanchi 42.27 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Davis 04.3315 20114 100 21

Jazzaroo 42.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Glover 04.3213 20111 100 21

Quix 47.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Main 03.8411 20106 100 16

Echo 48.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jones 03.7612 20109 100 15

Jet 50.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hanley 03.639 20104 100 13

Beau 50.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hanley 03.6319 20124 100 13

Yeager 52.96 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Miele 03.4610 20105 0 0

Romeo 44.19 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Andrews 04.148 20110 0 0

Tennessen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Zilney 10.0014 20113 0 0

Keelie 38.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davis 04.8018 20122 0 0

Rosie 45.59 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hostetler 04.0120 20125 0 0

Nichi 48.69 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Davis 03.7622 20132 0 0

Sir 40.91 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Stevenson 04.4724 20171 0 0

Kyan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Salerno 00.0016 20116 0 0

Alex 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nelson 00.0025 20173 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  183 SCT:  68

Trek 40.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wood 04.475 24140 100 27

Cannon 42.79 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Osborne 04.282 24135 100 25

Banshee 47.25 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.871 24133 100 20

Emerson 48.45 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Wilson 03.786 24141 100 19

Topper 45.42 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Shoemaker 04.033 24137 0 0

Huckleberry 48.92 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Schwartz 03.744 24138 0 0

R

MON- STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  172 SCT:  79

Maui 67.57 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schwartz 02.5577 04142 0 0

R

MON- STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  172 SCT:  79

Livvie 42.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stephon 04.0874 04025 100 36

Hoss 43.42 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Litchfield 03.9671 04022 100 35

Belle 47.97 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McDonough 03.5972 04023 100 31

Judy Judy 58.65 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gilmer 02.9357 08057 100 20

Kimo 67.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schwartz 02.5773 04024 100 11

Tootsie 69.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wise 02.4976 04028 100 9

Mo 49.36 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Krivanich 03.4875 04026 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  172 SCT:  74
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Rauri Belle 39.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0O'Reilly 04.4066 08029 100 34

Bowie 45.55 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Duke 03.7869 08037 100 28

Dash 46.44 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.7067 08033 100 27

Milo 59.08 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fleming 02.9170 08038 100 14

Knight 43.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potts 03.9168 08035 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  183 SCT:  69

Karli Renay 39.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dreese 04.5943 16051 100 29

Nani 58.58 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Brown 03.1241 16044 0 0

Mr. T 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.0042 16048 0 0

Zuni 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fenstermacher 10.0044 16145 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  183 SCT:  73

Nyke 43.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lutz 04.2329 20053 100 29

Raleigh 60.10 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McRae 03.0430 20054 0 0
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